YOUR DISSOLUTION SPECIALISTS. See all products and services at www.QLA-LLC.com
T R A N S D E R M A L
T E S T I N G
38
T
R
A
N

AGILENT
DISTEK
HANSON
A
D
H
OEM Key
A P P 5 S16 -3 5 A P P 5 S 2 0 -3 5 A P P 5 S 4 0 -3 5 T R A N D E- S CA P P 5 S 3 0 -3 5
PADDLE OVER DISK APPARATUS 5
Part No. Description OEM Ref
APPFIVE-HR Transdermal Patch Holder includes watch glass,
(1) 17 mesh screen, (4) Kynar Clips
65-190-092
APPFIVE-HRCLIP Kynar Clip for APPFIVE-HR 65-190-205
APPFIVE-HRSCR 17 mesh screen for APPFIVE-HR 65-190-190
APPFIVE-V35 Paddle over Disk Assembly, 35mm opening,
40 mesh screen, 316 SS
12-4200
APPFIVE-V56 Paddle over Disk Assembly, 56mm opening,
120 mesh screen, 316 SS
12-4230
APPFIVE-V80 Paddle over Disk Assembly, 80mm opening,
(2) 16x16 mesh screens, 316 SS
QLA
APP5S16-35 16 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen for APPFIVE-V35 (Pack/25) QLA
APP5S20-35 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen for APPFIVE-V35 (Pack/25) QLA
APP5S30-35 30 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen for APPFIVE-V35 (Pack/25) QLA
APP5S40-35 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen for APPFIVE-V35 (Pack/25) QLA
APP5S20-56 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen for APPFIVE-V56 (Pack/25) QLA
APP5S40-56 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen for APPFIVE-V56 (Pack/25) QLA
APP5S120-56 120 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen for APPFIVE-V56 (Pack/25) QLA
APP5S16-80 16 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen for APPFIVE-V80 (Pack/25) QLA
TRANDE-SC Custom Transdermal Screen, 316 SS QLA
H
H
H